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Nr.

ort Numele si prenumele

sgr. 1

ABALASEI C. RALUCA GABRIELA

BIRJAR D. FLORIN-ALEXANDRU

BOSTINARU N. ELENA-ALEXANDRA

CHIRITOIU I. ILIE ADRIAN

CRACANA N. MARIAN-CONSTANTIN

DINICA M. JUSTINIAN-MIHAI

GAVRILA V. DENISA-MARIA

JERPELEA G. ALINA-GEORGIANA

OO [N[O|O|D|WIN|F-

LACRARU C.-C. LEONARD-NICOLAE

10 |MICU |. DELIA-MARIA

11 [NISTOR N. CLAUDIA

12 |PITAN H. MIRUNA-ALEXANDRA

13 |SOLOMON I.-A. IOAN-IOACHIM

14 |SZABO A. TAMARA-BEATA

15 |FILIP I.D. STEFAN

sgr. 2

BOBITAN O. DARIA-ANTONIA

BUTA V. IULIA-VIOLETA

CLOTAN T.-T. IULIANA

CSISZER F.-I. NORBERT

FANICA I. FLAVIUS-DANIEL

JIGA M.-G. GABRIEL-SEBASTIAN

MARGARIT G. DANIELA

1
2
3
4
5 DUMITRESCU M. DIANA-ANDREIA
6
7
8
9

MITREA N. ADRIAN-NICOLAE

10 |OLTEAN I. DENISA-MARIA

11 |PASCU I.-A. IOANA-ALEXANDRA

12 |SAVESCU V. DRAGOS-NICOAE

13 |STOICA N. ADINA-MARIA

14 |SOLOMON S.N. STEFAN-SORIN

15 |[SANDOR G.-C. OANA







